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PwC’s GST Compliance Solution

The introduction of the Goods and Services Tax (GST) on 1 July 2017 
has ushered in a new era for the Indian economy. This single tax will 
help streamline taxes and will bring in more efficiencies in business. The 
progressive GST model relies on technology to help make the process 
secure, smarter and faster. For businesses, this translates into the 
electronic filing of multiple monthly state-wise returns, transaction-
level data upload, numerous reconciliations (revenue reconciliation, 
reconciliation with vendor details uploaded on GSTN, invoice matching) 
and, at times, complex tax computation.

Considering that this is a new change for both the government as well as 
the industry, there have been teething problems in terms of complying 
with the law and filing returns electronically. While various procedural 
relaxations (such as postponing of returns and vendor reconciliations) have 
provided short-term relief, the compliance challenges are here to stay since 
provisions have only been deferred and not abolished. Hence, businesses 
today require not only a robust technology solution for processing their GST 
returns but also a strong partner who can help them through this process.

End-to-end automation of  
GST compliances

Specific modules for vendor/customer data 
reconciliations

Comprehensive GST computation and  
reporting modules

Seamless interface with GSTN for information 
upload/download

Multiple options for interfacing with your 
company’s ERP



What are the benefits of PwC’s 
GST Compliance Solution?

The solution is aimed at automation of month-end tax compliances 
and reporting and provides options for interfacing with multiple 
ERP environments:

•	 Comprehensive compliance coverage 
•	 Seamless interface with GSTN for information upload/download 
•	 100+ data validation checks to ensure factual as well as legal precision 
•	 Extensive reporting/business intelligence modules to provide relevant 

insights to concerned stakeholders 
•	 Intuitive dashboards for different user profiles 
•	 Continuous monitoring of compliances to ensure timely completion of 

underlying activities 
•	 Secured infrastructure 
•	 Access control mechanism to ensure users get to see only what they are 

supposed to see 
•	 Audit trail for both internal as well as external stakeholders

All this and more backed by a strong team of PwC’s indirect tax and 
technology professionals to provide implementation and ongoing support 
for the compliance solution.

GST Compliance portal view



Ready to deploy 
(Powered by Microsoft Azure)

We support multi-tenant deployment to 
maximise the efficiency of cloud 
resources and bring costs down, but 
not at the cost of security.

Tenancy

In addition to Microsoft’s 99.95% SLA 
for Azure resources, PwC maintains
a disaster recovery location within 
Azure to strengthen availability.

Availability

The solution is scalable to your 
business needs. Based on your 
business volumes, our solution can 
adapt on demand.

Scalability

PwC’s cloud architects and 
cloud-certified personnel are deployed 
to ensure round-the-clock monitoring 
of cloud resources and security.

Monitoring

PwC is an authorised Microsoft Tier-1 
Cloud Solution Provider. We manage 
the entire cloud infrastructure and
its billing.

Microsoft partner

Strong encryption protocols are used 
to encrypt all data received from the 
client and stored on Azure Storage. 
The key will be with the client.

Encryption

With the complexities of GST likely to persist, it is critical that you explore 
the use of technology to ensure timely and effective compliances and find a 
partner who is capable of supporting you on this journey. Our GST Compliance 
Solution has enabled customers in diversified businesses with a large number 
of registrations and transactions comply with GST efficiently.

Contact us at gst.dea@in.pwc.com to schedule a demo of the GST Compliance 
Solution and find out how PwC can help you on your GST journey.

mailto:gst.dea@in.pwc.com


Ahmedabad
Jatin Arora 
jatin.a@in.pwc.com

Bengaluru
Kunal Wadhwa 
kunal.wadhwa@in.pwc.com

Keyur Shah 
keyur.j.shah@in.pwc.com

Pramod Banthia 
pramod.banthia@in.pwc.com

Delhi NCR
Amit Bhagat 
amit.bhagat @in.pwc.com

Anita Rastogi 
anita.rastogi@in.pwc.com

Gautam Khattar 
gautam.khattar@in.pwc.com

Jayanta Kalita 
jayanta.kalita@in.pwc.com

Rahul Shukla 
rahul.shukla@in.pwc.com

Hyderabad
Ananthanarayanan S 
ananthanarayanan.s@in.pwc.com

Mumbai
Dharmesh Panchal 
dharmesh.panchal@in.pwc.com

Gurudas Pai 
gurudas.pai@in.pwc.com

Jatin Arora 
jatin.a@in.pwc.com

Niren Shethia 
niren.shethia@in.pwc.com

Sumit Lunker 
sumit.lunker@in.pwc.com

Pune
Nitin Vijaivergia 
nitin.vijaivergia@in.pwc.com

Kolkata
Sushmita Basu 
sushmita.basu@in.pwc.com

Chennai
N Madhan 
n.madhan@in.pwc.com

Contact us

Pratik Jain 
National Indirect Tax Leader 
pratik.p.jain@in.pwc.com

Siddharth Mehta 
siddharth.m@in.pwc.com

Shivendra Singh 
shivendra.singh@in.pwc.com

Prashanth Agarwal 
prashanth.agarwal@in.pwc.com



pwc.in 
Data Classification: DC0

This document does not constitute professional advice. The information in this document has been obtained  
or derived from sources believed by PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited (PwCPL) to be reliable but 
PwCPL does not represent that this information is accurate or complete. Any opinions or estimates contained 
in this document represent the judgment of PwCPL at this time and are subject to change without notice. 
Readers of this publication are advised to seek their own professional advice before taking any course of 
action or decision, for which they are entirely responsible, based on the contents of this publication. PwCPL 
neither accepts or assumes any responsibility or liability to any reader of this publication in respect of the 
information contained within it or for any decisions readers may take or decide not to or fail to take.

© 2017 PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited. All rights reserved. In this document, “PwC” refers to 
PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited (a limited liability company in India having Corporate Identity 
Number or CIN : U74140WB1983PTC036093), which is a member firm of PricewaterhouseCoopers 
International Limited (PwCIL), each member firm of which is a separate legal entity. 

AW/November2017-11376

About PwC
At PwC, our purpose is to build trust in society and solve important problems. 
We’re a network of firms in 158 countries with more than 2,36,000 people who 
are committed to delivering quality in assurance, advisory and tax services. 
Find out more and tell us what matters to you by visiting us at www.pwc.com

In India, PwC has offices in these cities: Ahmedabad, Bengaluru, Chennai,  
Delhi NCR, Hyderabad, Kolkata, Mumbai and Pune. For more information 
about PwC India’s service offerings, visit www.pwc.com/in 

PwC refers to the PwC International network and/or one or more of its member 
firms, each of which is a separate, independent and distinct legal entity.  
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